
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

77 
21 
13 

3 
40 
47 
50 
89 

1 
O3 
48 
26 
60 

2 
52 
34 
49 
12 
23 
27 
O7 
44 

51 
24 
43 
78 
11 

Name 

Arek WOJCIENCHOWSKI 
Yves BEDARD 
Patrick MICHAUD 
Fredric MAGNY 
Eric LAPORTE 
Alain LAUZIERE 
Sylvain LAPORTE 
Daniel BLANCHETTE 
Kurt WITTMER 
Gabriel LACOMBE 
Paul GRAVEL 
Ian MADDEN 
Benoit LAPORTE 
Jordan REDLIN 
Paul MORIN 
Yannick LUPIEN 
Ghislain THERIAULT 
Denis ROUSSEAU 
Yves LEGRIS 
Toka MURPHY 
Mathieu CHAINE 
Stephane SANSOUCY 

Crystel CHAREST 
Marc HEROUX 
Jacques GRAVEL 
Allan MOREAU 
Daryle REDLIN 

Class 

SPC Super Production 

SPC Super Production 

SPC Super Production 

SPC Super Production 

SPC Super Production 

SPC Production 

SPC Production 

SPC Production 

SPC Super Production 

SPC Production 

SPC Production 

SPC Super Production 

SPC Production 

SPC Production 

SPC Production 

SPC Production 

SPC Production 

SPC Super Production 

SPC Compact 

SPC Compact 

SPC Compact 

SPC Compact 

SPC Production 

SPC Super Production 

SPC Super Production 

SPC Super Production 

SPC Production 

Laps 

26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
26 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
24 
23 
23 
23 

22 
17 

2 
1 

Diff 

3.601 
10.562 
11.743 
12.835 
14.816 
16.923 
18.844 
20.595 
24.081 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Total Tm 

35:37.251 
35:40.852 
35:47.813 
35:48.994 
35:50.086 
35:52.067 
35:54.174 
35:56.095 
35:57.846 
36:01.332 
35:36.079 
35:38.933 
35:39.398 
35:41.995 
35:44.057 
35:46.418 
35:53.375 
35:57.151 
35:55.465 
35:42.935 
35:45.255 
36:00.307 

29:01.284 
22:03.340 

2:37.278 
2:46.622 

Best Tm 

1:15.388 
1:16.204 
1:16.840 
1:17.575 
1:16.870 
1:17.777 
1:17.282 
1:17.915 
1:16.234 
1:18.651 
1:19.041 
1:18.951 
1:17.916 
1:18.029 
1:18.827 
1:19.513 
1:20.383 
1:21.771 
1:25.386 
1:26.347 
1:26.513 
1:29.323 

1:17.806 
1:16.595 
1:16.770 
2:40.795 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2019-08-15 21:31:04 

Luc Veillette - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jacques Veilleux - Race Director 

LIVE Timing @ www.DL2-Timing.com 

www.race-monitor.com (Iphone - Android) 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  DL2 Timing inc 

Margin of Victory 

3.601 

Avg. Speed 

106,421 

Best Lap Tm 

1:15.388 

Best Speed 

116,040 

Best Lap by 

77 - Arek WOJCIENCHOWSKI 

 

Grand-Prix deTrois-Rivieres 

Super Production Challenge 

Course / Race #3 Super Production Challenge 

Race started at 9:52:18 

Circuit de Trois-Rivieres 2,430 km 

2019-08-11 09:45 


